February 12, 2013

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2171

- Page 1, line 1, replace "subsections" with "subsection"
- Page 1, line 1, remove "and 5"
- Page 1, line 5, replace "Subsections" with "Subsection"
- Page 1, line 5, remove "and 5"
- Page 1, line 6, replace "are" with "is"
- Page 1, line 17, overstrike "eighteen" and insert immediately thereafter "twenty-six"
- Page 1, line 21, overstrike "eighteen" and insert immediately thereafter "twenty-six"
- Page 1, line 22, replace "twenty-six" with "thirty"
- Page 2, line 1, replace "twenty-six" with "thirty"
- Page 2, line 7, replace "forty-two" with "thirty-eight"
- Page 2, line 11, replace "forty-two" with "thirty-eight"
- Page 2, line 12, replace "fifty" with "forty-two"
- Page 2, line 24, remove the overstrike over "A person is ineligible for the exemption under this subsection if the value of the"
- Page 2, remove the overstrike over lines 25 and 26
- Page 2, line 27, remove the overstrike over "homestead, exceeds" and insert immediately thereafter "two hundred"
- Page 2, line 27, remove the overstrike over "seventy-five thousand dollars, including the value of any"
- Page 2, line 28, remove the overstrike over "assets divested within the last three years."
- Page 3, line 1, remove the overstrike over "h."
- Page 3, line 3, remove the overstrike over "i-"
- Page 3, line 3, remove "h."
- Page 3, remove lines 5 through 24
- Renumber accordingly